
First name Surname Country Home institution Department Email address
Maire Vatsar Estonia Estonian University of Life Sciences Institute of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences maire.vatsar@emu.ee
Amy Rönnberg Finland University of Helsinki Swedish school of social science amy.ronnberg@helsinki.fi
Sören Koeppe Germany University of Rostock International Office soeren.koeppe@uni-rostock.de
Gabi Sawall Germany University of Stuttgart Institute of Cell Biology and Immunology gabi.sawall@izi.uni-stuttgart.de
Arianna Kitzinger Hungary University of Sopron Benedek Elek Faculty of Pedagogy kitzinger.arianna@uni-sopron.hu
Sandra Eldmane Latvia Riga Technical university Department for Research Projects sandra.eldmane@rtu.lv
Bernardas Vaznonis Lithuania Vytautas Magnus University Faculty of Bioeconomy Development bernardas.vaznonis@vdu.lt
Rytis Skominas Lithuania Vytautas Magnus University Faculty of Water and Land Management rytis.skominas@vdu.lt
Bartłomiej Kowalik Poland Jan Dlugosz University in Czestochowa Department for Research and International Relations b.kowalik@ujd.edu.pl
Illia Kulchikovsky Poland Jan Dlugosz University in Czestochowa Department for Research and International Relations i.kulchikovskyi@ujd.edu.pl
Daria Milyaeva Russia Moscow City University International Relations Department milyaevad@mgpu.ru
María Teresa Mato Pintane Spain University of A Coruna International Office pintane@udc.es
Ana Lopez-Pampin Spain University of A Coruna International Relations Office ana.pampin@udc.es
María del Carmen Escribano Artés Spain University of Murcia International Relations Office mcea@um.es
Javier Lippi Spain Universidad Autónoma de Madrid Access and admissions department javier.lippi@uam.es
Melodi Çiftçi Turkey Hatay Mustafa Kemal University International Relations Office melodiciftci@mku.edu.tr
Mehmet Ata Az Turkey Ankara Yıldırım Beyazıt University Philosophy and Religion Department mehmetataaz@gmail.com
Sema Merve Kılınç Turkey Hatay Mustafa Kemal University Information Technology smkilinc@mku.edu.tr
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